P
A
G
E
 2
A
B
U

 Silca
Key
Blank
ABUS
Security
Level
65MBC15 16 8 12 3 10 32 CS45 3
65C20 20 9 11 3.5 10 34 AB50 3
65C25 25 13 13 4 12 42 AB51 3
65C30 30 16 17 5 14 50 AB53 4
65C35 35 19 19 6 15 55 AB53 4
65C40 40 22 22 6.5 15 62 AB52 5
65C45 45 25 24 7 16 68 AB52 5
65C50 50 28 29 8 18 77 AB54 6
65C60 60 33 35 9.5 19 90 AB54 6
65HBC30X60 30 16 60 5 14 93 AB53 4
65HBC40X40 40 22 40 6.5 15 77 AB52 5
65HBC40X63 40 22 63 6.5 15 103 AB52 5
65HBC50X80 50 28 80 8 18 129 AB54 6
65CSC40 40 14 18 6.5 15 60 AB52 5
65CSC50 50 19 21 8 18 77 AB54 5
65C20TWIN 20 9 11 3.5 10 34 AB50 3
65C30TWIN 30 16 17 5 14 50 AB53 4
65C40TWIN 40 22 22 6.5 15 62 AB52 5
65C50TWIN 50 28 29 8 18 77 AB54 6
65IBC40 40 22 22 6.5 15 62 AB52 5
65IBC50 50 28 29 8 18 77 AB54 6
65IBC40TWIN 40 22 22 6.5 15 62 AB54 5
65MK30 30 16 17 5 14 50 AB53 4

◁
MM
▷◁
MM
▷◁
MM
▷
◁
MM 64 TITALIUM
 Silca
Key
Blank
ABUS
Security
Level
64TIC20 20 9.5 11.5 3.5 10 34.5 AB50 3
64TIC25 25 13 13.5 4 12 41.5 AB51 3
64TIC30 30 16 17 5 13 49.5 AB53 4
64TIC35 35 18.5 20 5.5 14 55 AB53 4
64TIC40 40 22 23 6.5 14.5 62 AB52 5
64TIC45 45 25.5 24 7 15 68 AB52 5
64TIC50 50 28 29 8 17 77 AB54 6
64TIC60 60 33.5 34 9.5 19 90.5 AB54 6
64TICHB30X60 30 16 60 5 13 93 AB53 4
64TICHB40X40 40 22 40 6.5 14.5 78 AB52 5
64TICHB40X63 40 22 63 6.5 14.5 101 AB52 5
64TICHB50X80 50 28 80 8 17 128.5 AB54 6
64TIC20TWINS 20 9.5 11.5 3.5 10 34.5 AB50 3
64TIC30TWINS 30 16 17 5 13 49.5 AB53 4
64TIC40TWINS 40 22 23 6.5 14.5 62 AB52 5
64TIC40TRIPLE 40 22 23 6.5 14.5 62 AB52 5
P
A
G
E

Solid Titalium lock body
Heavy duty padlocks
6 pin paracentric
chrome plated cylinder
Double locking
Nano protect shackle
54 TITALIUM
80 TITALIUM
 80 TITALIUM
 Silca
Key
Blank
ABUS
Security
Level
80TIC40 40 20 25 7 19 75 AB91 6
80TIC45 45 20 29 8 21 82 AB91 7
80TIC50 50 25 35 9.5 23 93 AB91 8
80TIC60 60 25.5 40 11.5 28 103 AB91 8
80TIC40X40 40 20 40 7 19 88 AB91 6
80TIC40X63 40 20 63 7 19 113 AB91 6
 54 TITALIUM
 Silca
Key
Blank
ABUS
Security
Level
54TIC30 30 14.5 14 5 13 45 AB15R 3
54TIC35 35 18.5 16.5 5 13 48 AB15R 3
54TIC40 40 20 21 6.5 13 60.5 AB16R 4
54TIC50 50 25 24.5 7 14 68 AB17R 5
54TICHB40X63 40 20 63 6.5 13 99 AB16R 4
54TIC40TWINPACK 40 20 21 6.5 13 60.5 AB16R 4
54TIC40TRIPLE 40 20 21 6.5 13 60.5 AB16R 4
46 26 32 8 27.5 96
55 26.9 39.5 9.5 27.5 106
▷ ◁
MM

Medium duty hasp
Corrosion protected
Hidden fixing screws
Concealed fixings and
hinge pin
Medium duty hasp with
an extra link for corners or
uneven surfaces
Corrosion protected
Concealed fixings and
hinge pin
200 RANGE 100DG RANGE
HASPS
300 RANGE110 RANGE 115 RANGE
100 RANGE
200C75 75 29 9 2
200C95 95 39 13.4 2
200C115 115 47 13.4 2
200C135 135 47 13.4 2
200C155 155 47 13.4 2
ABUS
Security
Level
HASPS
100C60 60 20 7 4
100C80 80 27 9 4
100C100 100 35 10 4
ABUS
Security
Level
HASPS
100DGC80 125 27 9 4
100DGC100 160 35 10 4
ABUS
Security
Level
HASPS

With 3 keys
Ideal for narrow sliding
aluminium doors
Half euro thumb turn
Many sizes in stock
Ideal for where lock is
operated from inside only
High quality 5 pin ABUS half cylinder
With 3 keys
Indexable multi position cam
Silca key blank AB1
E50N KEY-KEY E50N PRO-SNAP
C42N-21X21C PF391KH-1031
KE50N KEY-THUMB
E50N HALF
E50N28/34C 28mm x 34mm key / key
E50N30/30C 30mm x 30mm key / key
E50N30/35C 30mm x 35mm key / key
E50N30/40C 30mm x 40mm key / key
E50N30/45C 30mm x 45mm key / key
E50N30/50C 30mm x 50mm key / key
E50N35/35C 35mm x 35mm key / key
E50N35/45C 35mm x 45mm key / key
E50N35/50C 35mm x 50mm key / key
E50N35/55C 35mm x 55mm key / key
E50N40/40C 40mm x 40mm key / key
E50N40/45C 40mm x 45mm key / key
E50N40/50C 40mm x 50mm key / key
E50N45/45C 45mm x 45mm key / key
E50N40/50C 40mm x 50mm key / key
E50N28/34PS 28mm x 34mm key / key
E50N30/30PS 30mm x 30mm key / key
E50N30/35PS 30mm x 35mm key / key
E50N30/40PS 30mm x 40mm key / key
E50N30/45PS 30mm x 45mm key / key
E50N30/50PS 30mm x 50mm key / key
E50N35/35PS 35mm x 35mm key / key
E50N35/45PS 35mm x 45mm key / key
E50N35/50PS 35mm x 50mm key / key
E50N35/55PS 35mm x 55mm key / key
E50N40/40PS 40mm x 40mm key / key
E50N40/45PS 40mm x 45mm key / key
E50N40/50PS 40mm x 50mm key / key
E50N45/45PS 45mm x 45mm key / key
E50N40/50PS 40mm x 50mm key / key
KE50NZ30/K30PS 30mm x 30mm key / thumb turn
KE50NZ35/K35PS 35mm x 35mm key / thumb turn
KE50NZ30/K30 30mm x 30mm boxed
KE50NZ30/K30C 30mm x 30mm blister card
KE50NZ35/K35 35mm x 35mm blister card
E50N30/10 30mm x 30mm boxed
E50N30/10C 30mm x 30mm blister card
E50N35/10 35mm x 10mm blister
P
A
G
E

LI
N
D
E
R
S
Anti-attack key thumbturn cylinders
3 star British kitemark
SS312 Sold Secure Diamond Grade
Secure snap
Pick, drill & bump resistant
Dual colour polished chrome with brass core
Supplied with 3 keys non blister card
Key blank ATK KEY BLANK
ATK 3 STAR
D6PSN10/30C 10mm x 30mm key / key
D6PSN30/30C 30mm x 30mm key / key
D6PSN30/35C 30mm x 35mm key / key
D6PSN30/40C 30mm x 40mm key / key
D6PSN35/35C 35mm x 35mm key / key
D6PSN35/40C 35mm x 40mm key / key
D6PSN35/45C 35mm x 45mm key / key
D6PSN40/40C 40mm x 40mm key / key
D6PSN40/45C 40mm x 45mm key / key
D6PSN40/50C 40mm x 50mm key / key
D6PSN45/45C 45mm x 45mm key / key
KD6PSN KEY-THUMB
KD6PSN30/30C 30mm x 30mm key / thumbturn
KD6PSN30/35C 30mm x 35mm key / thumbturn
KD6PSN30/40C 30mm x 40mm key / thumbturn
KD6PSN40/40C 40mm x 40mm key / thumbturn
ATK3030TT 30mm x 30mm key / thumbturn
ATK4737TT 47mm x 37mm key / thumbturn
ATK3747TT 37mm x 47mm key / thumbturn
ATK7345TT 73mm x 45mm key / thumbturn